
I.D.:	44319628

MC210CS	-	Media	convertor	RJ45	1000M	la	fibra	SC	single-mode
1000M,	Full-duplex,	pana	la	15Km

Data
publicarii

22.11.19 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.782,00	RON	-	1.782,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: MC210CS-Switch	media	convertor	TP-Link,	2	porturi	(1X1000Mbps	SC,	1X10/100/1000Mbps
(RJ-45)),	1000Base-T	to	1000Base-LX/LH	(SC),	Single-Mode,	15km,	montabil	in	sasiu	Garantie
12	luni.


